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RFEP

9853
14584
7819
11698
10780
10532
17299
15648
14584
18677
17575
15320
14433
14246
19701
17575
15648
17837
16557
17299
7768
18504
19317
15984
12376
10887
18604
15481
16245
8174
15591
19453
16245
17421
20276
5693
9639
10887
20400
15272

Ranking Jump-Off de conjuntos de Saltos de Obstaculos

SUB-15
CAVALEIRO

Magda Morgado Soares
Nuno Tiago Gomes
Maria Teresa Teixeira
Ana Margarida Gomes
Gongalo Damiao Esteves
Carolina Cornemillot
Pedro Rafael Carvalho
Jessica Roskilly

Nuno Tiago Gomes
Paulo Miranda Brochado
Luca Mota Sousa
Carlota Carvalhaes Garcia
Raquel Ribeiro

Joana Anselmo Magalhaes
Francisco Vaz Fontes
Luca Mota Sousa

Jessica Roskilly

Mariana Coelho

Jose Matos Orfao

Pedro Rafael Carvalho
Joel Mendes

Mariana Gaspar

Sidney Rous

Vasco Verissimo
Mariana Parente

Maria Joao Ramos

Alicia Birgersson
Catarina Ventura Magalhaes
Mafalda Marques

Simao Silva Santos

Ines Borges Oliveira
Francisca Costa e Silva
Mafalda Marques
Giovana Branco
Eduardo Moniz da Maia
Constanca Braga
Mafalda Gamboa Sande
Maria Joao Ramos

Maria Rita Ramires

Sofia Santiago

DEZ 2013
NASC HFEP
1999 5370
1999 4807
1999 3974
2001 5938
1999 4916
1999 6720
1999 4202
1999 6538
1999 1379
1999 3521
1999 7138
2001 3749
2001 3030
2000 6182
2000 443
1999 3941
1999 6708
1999 6420
2000 339
1999 6409
1999 6897
1999 4276
2001 1479
1999 495
2000 1051
1999 793
1999 6260
2000 964
1999 3181
2001 4233
2001 3762
1999 1748
1999 680
2001 4459
2001 3028
1999 4018
2001 6054
1999 1576
1999 5540
1999 5560

11 anos < idade < 15 anos
095m<alt<140m

CAVALO

BB da Famaguda
Pantaro

Lambada XVIII

Zima

Promise de I'Aloe
Wintsor

Pokemon d'Amaury
Equisto van het Weidse Hof
Picasso III

Allegra

Copacabana

Upa Upa do Pago
Sigmond

Cassulo

02

Xaquira dos Grous
New Stop Z

Violeta do Brejo
Hidalgo d'Ines
Tequila du Roty Z
Quinoline

Ugie

Lucullus des Hayettes
Fisher de Tingaud
Janicotte du Hamel
Quarto Ijzeren Lindenhof
Natalia

Vienna

Chinouk van de Sluize
Cavalier Constanta
Xena Z

Vito van de Breemeersen
Hydra des Suires
River of Paradise
Canaris 35

Larena S

Califa de I' Amour
Miracle I

Corina

Visconde Sant'Ana

PTS

1,722.1
1,314.5
1,272.2
1,160.0
946.4
886.8
632.6
609.2
596.5
589.0
577.0
510.8
489.8
479.4
475.0
475.0
463.2
430.8
429.0
428.2
4228
420.2
348.2
344.8
336.2
336.1
315.0
272.0
271.0
266.4
254.0
230.2
224.0
216.6
201.0
196.0
184.6
181.5
178.0
174.0



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
79
79
79
79
83
84
84
86
87

17837
7315
16062
16557
17949
17710
2910
16314
15255
16345
15481
17575
18866
19307
17228
15272
15320
9016
18922
18097
18244
10183
18677
16587
18135
19701
17812
14538
18717
8173
14584
19957
10887
15328
19714
9296
17951
9639
14589
6440
15320
9630
10780
19319
19701
9017
11808

Mariana Coelho

Juliana Resnikoff

Filipe Pereira

Jose Matos Orfao

Miguel Harper Atayde
Claudia Ribeiro Silva
Leonor Martins Silva
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Beatriz Castel Branco
Alexandre Cavaleiro Silva
Catarina Ventura Magalhaes
Luca Mota Sousa
Anthony Hart

Andre Jesus Reis

Jose Filipe Neto Rebelo
Sofia Santiago

Carlota Carvalhaes Garcia
Maria Gongalves Cirilo
Joao Prazeres Carvalho
Maria Joao Pires

Mariana Bernardino
Mafalda Carreira Oliveira
Paulo Miranda Brochado
Mafalda Gomes da Silva
Josephine Collard
Francisco Vaz Fontes
Miguel Lourencgo Pereira
Catarina Ferreira Silva
Rita Miranda Brochado
Antonio Silva Santos
Nuno Tiago Gomes
Janiina Vaz

Maria Joao Ramos

Marta Justica

Mario Moutinho Monteiro
Claudia Videira Amorim
Rafael Santos Ribeiro
Mafalda Gamboa Sande
Ana Franca Silva

Bruna Napoles

Carlota Carvalhaes Garcia
Madalena Orvalho Cardoso
Gongcalo Damiao Esteves
Beatriz Sousa Pereira
Francisco Vaz Fontes
Mariana Gongalves Cirilo
Beatriz Pereira Teixeira

1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2000
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
1999
2001
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
1999

6107
4360
3459
257
356
5257
6615
1707
3913
6398
3251
4016
6500
7027
6923
6765
6979
6100
5917
6390
3428
7140
2805
1946
1456
2450
2044
6313
1407
6244
5272
1561
5365
6582
5013
2723
2090
5235
6767
2896
1880
2324
5598
5466
169
5694
3633

Akila

Champion

Nelda

Oslo

Jalna

Quottage du Veret
Calcuta

Selocia M

Chicolo W

Shakira CS

Vanessa

T Severa

Rylane Lady
Camelle

Urah des Dames

Bia

Doolittle

Thunder

Casada S

Ochimine

Viking (3428)
Unique 63

Lausana

Cheyenne 235
Lautrec des Hayettes
Loustic du Bois
Loriot

Trovao IV

Junior de Jussy
L'Alezan de Marivaux
Peponne Belmaniere
Lipton de la Parra
Roleta Russa
Cristaline de MJ
Apache do Rio
Ukioske

Romeu II

Amerigon

Asteroid DN
Violino

Mario d'Eglefin
Verano

Barcelona da Casa Alta
Aryanne Pompadour
Qredo

Asterix 11

We Are Fijn

156.0
143.4
134.6
133.0
128.2
119.0
118.0
114.0
111.2
104.4
101.0
101.0
95.4
89.0
89.0
85.0
84.0
84.0
82.0
80.0
77.0
76.4
76.0
75.2
75.0
72.0
69.8
68.0
68.0
67.0
66.8
66.0
61.0
61.0
60.0
57.0
57.0
53.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
52.0
47.0
44.0
44.0
43.0
42.0



87
89
89
91
92
93
94
94
94
97
97
97
100
100
100
103
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
111
113
113
115
116
117
117
119
120
120
120
123
124
124
124
127
127
127
130
130
130
133
133

12376
19453
11464
21524
17813
18922
17900
16197
9716
15409
16245
17573
17771
15640
17842
17813
16062
16655
13376
14589
14589
21724
20398
9639
17299
11808
16142
16245
17228
18635
8174
17041
21732
6451
17815
20398
14028
16320
17812
19307
19071
15736
16587
16326
16142
17041
19714

Mariana Parente
Francisca Costa e Silva
Raquel Reis Azevedo
Antonio Cruz Pereira
Beatriz Rosario Gracga
Joao Prazeres Carvalho
Afonso Antunes

Beatriz Generoso

Nuno Martins Lemos
Guilherme Machado
Mafalda Marques

Maria Ines Eirinha
David Moniz

Isabelle Smith

Joaquim Grave

Beatriz Rosario Gracga
Filipe Pereira

Jessica Keeping
Antonio Gomes Oliveira
Ana Franca Silva

Ana Franca Silva
Daniela Azevedo Serra
Amelie Schaller
Mafalda Gamboa Sande
Pedro Rafael Carvalho
Beatriz Pereira Teixeira
Viviana Barreleiro
Mafalda Marques

Jose Filipe Neto Rebelo
Antonio Batuca

Simao Silva Santos
Catarina Vasconcelos
Andreia Soares

Joao Gonzaga Napoles
Lucio Graca

Amelie Schaller

Ingrid Gongalves Fernandes
Iris Casanova

Miguel Lourenco Pereira
Andre Jesus Reis

Bruno Reis Pereira
Teresa Churro

Mafalda Gomes da Silva
Rui Jorge Pereira
Viviana Barreleiro
Catarina Vasconcelos
Mario Moutinho Monteiro

2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
1999
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
1999
1999
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
2001
1999
2000
2000

6116
5538
4427
6315
2208
2098
3362
5519
4091
7136
6186
5883
6984
6523
6292
2000
7248
514
5956
7069
6054
7304
7319
4892
6487
6721
7104
7366
2735
4658
6244
48
4134
2896
5007
7320
3591
6625
6340
1644
7131
5559
5824
3350
3427
4521
1814

Lonzo CR

Gina van Overis
Zoe do Cabo

B Vainqueur

Rubi II

Triunfo

Orage des Garmins
Bibelot Nurila
Velvet Corrado

B Castle

Cedrica S

Bo Pontal Wetts
Zara do Lena
Edson Arantes MB
Zenite

Son of Dick
Edacoltaire

Queen de Midos
Windsor

Britt d'Pallas
Califa de I' Amour
Zagalo

Anakin Z

Ramses du Veret
Rosario Rouge
Dollar

Ariel

Sciumi della Monica
Unico de Cevadais
Zenitti C

L'Alezan de Marivaux
Grenat de Langers
Xapora da Devesa
Violino

Zel Amour

Lorel des Champs
Vitoria

Dali Equigenne
Divina

Limaroun

Zidane (7131)
Macaio
Rimamenta Herovina
Profecia

Sobreda

Winston van't Oosterzand

Lutin des Roques

42.0
41.0
41.0
39.0
38.0
35.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
33.0
33.0
33.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
29.2
29.0
29.0
28.0
27.0
26.0
26.0
253
25.0
25.0
24.0
24.0
22.0
21.6
20.0
20.0
19.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
17.6
16.0
16.0
16.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
13.0
13.0



135
136
136
136
139
139
141
141
141
144
145
146
146
148
148
150
150
152
153
153
153
153

12083
22360
17573
19317
15640
16587
11698
13376
9853
14280
6732
16314
14584
19247
17573
19071
7699
20176
6905
17421
9016
16669

Salvador Frazao

Manuel Carrilho Almeida
Maria Ines Eirinha
Sidney Rous

Isabelle Smith

Mafalda Gomes da Silva
Ana Margarida Gomes
Antonio Gomes Oliveira
Magda Morgado Soares
Francisca Batalha Reis
Morgane Tome
Guilherme Canas da Silva
Nuno Tiago Gomes

Joao Coelho Dias

Maria Ines Eirinha
Bruno Reis Pereira
Teresa Coutinho Oliveira
Carmel Jorge Delicata
Antonio Silva Rodrigues
Giovana Branco

Maria Gongalves Cirilo
Ricardo Flambo Gomes

1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2001
1999

7307
6979
2844
3171
4228
6134
4402
3991
6710
6325
7160
4252

6769
6115
5758
4388
5178
4994
1880
5694
451

Cabolero

Doolittle

Vacinta

Verdi S

Orange de Bray
Zeus de Montariol
Caspper

XL

Decoltaire T
Morane de Caumont
Awesome

Picasso

HBR Tennessee W
T Devil

Clansy

An Usual

Zidane S

Aqasike do Beibote
Wonderwoman
Mario d'Eglefin
Asterix II

Houps de Rochaude

12.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
7.0
6.4
6.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0



